
COLD DRINKS

COCKTAILS

HOT DRINKS
MOCKTAILS

HOUSE-MADE MILKSHAKES

WINE BOTTLED BEERS

CIDER       MONTH

Iced Latte

Espresso Martini

Virgin Mojito 
Mint, lime, apple juice, sugar syrup & topped with soda

Shiraz 
187ml small bottle

Peroni 5.1%

OreoClassic Vanilla

Ask a member of the 
team for more details

Americano

DRINKS MENU

£3.80

£8.50

£5.50

£7.00 £5.00

£6.50£6.50

All £6.00

£3.40£3.20

Iced Chai

Flat White

Cappucino

Latte

Double Espresso

Cortado

Macchiato

Matcha

Chai Latte

Mocha

Tea/Decaf Tea (Pot)

Iced Dirty Chai

Iced Mocha

Iced Matcha

Iced Americano

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero

Sprite Zero

£3.80

-

£3.60

£3.60

-

-

-

£5.00

£3.80

£4.00

£3.20

£3.60

£3.40

£3.40

£2.80

£3.20

£3.20

£4.50

£3.60

£3.80

-

£3.80

-

-

-

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.20

£2.75

£2.75

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£8.00

£8.50

£5.50

£7.00
£5.00

£6.50£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

£6.00£7.00

£7.50

£5.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£5.50

£4.00

£3.20

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£4.00

Iced Tea
Peach or passionfruit & lemon

Mimosa
Orange juice (ask for other flavours)

Pornstar Martini

Berry Delight 
Fresh blueberries & strawberries, smashed and shaken 
with cranberry, orange & raspberry

Sauvignon Blanc 
187ml small bottle

Estrella 4.6%

BiscoffChocolate

Strawberry

Brewdog Punk IPA 5.6%

Shipyard American IPA 5%Zinfandel 
187ml small bottle

Prosecco 
125ml by the glass

Raspberry Lemonade 
A twist on a classic

Aperol Spritz

Bloody Mary

Elderflower Spritz

Strawberry Mojito

Frappé
Chocolate & hazelnut or salted caramel 
with a double shot of local coffee.

San Pellegrino
Orange, blood orange, lemon

Fruit Juice
Apple, cranberry, orange, pineapple, tomato

Dirty Chai
Chai blended with a double shot of local coffee.

Hot Chocolate
Marshmallows & whipped cream. 
Add a drizzle of salted caramel sauce 
or chocolate sauce +40p

Biscoff Hot Drink
Biscoff steamed milk, whipped cream, salted 
caramel sauce& a Lotus biscuit. 

Speciality Loose Leaf Teas (Pot)
Green tea, organic rooibos, jasmine, mint, 
earl grey, lemongrass & ginger.

REGULAR LARGE

A
D

D Decaf available / Oat milk +40p / Soya milk +50p / Almond milk +50p / 
Coconut milk +50p / / Extra shot +50p / Vanilla Syrup +50p / Caramel 
Syrup +50p / Hazelnut syrup +50p

Weights & Measures Act: Unless supplied pre-packed Gin, Vodka, Whiskey and Rum, are 
offered for sale or served on these premises in quantities of twenty-five millilitres or multiples 
there of. This establishment also sell Wine by the glass in quantities of 125ml (small glass) 175ml 
(medium glass) and 250ml (large glass). 

OF 
THE

All alcohol is available daily from 9am

@19cafebar  #19cafe

Fancy a free brunch?
Post your best 19 photos on Instagram 

for a chance to win a free brunch.




