

ALL DAY CAFE

Est.

19

2017

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

## DRINKS MENU

All alcohol is available daily from 9am

### COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	£8.50
Pornstar Martini	£8.50
Aperol Spritz	£8.50
Bloody Mary	£8.50
Mimosa	£8.00
Orange juice (ask for other flavours)	
Elderflower Spritz	£8.50
Strawberry Mojito	£8.50

### MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	£5.50
Mint, lime, apple juice, sugar syrup & topped with soda	
Berry Delight	£5.50
Fresh blueberries & strawberries, smashed and shaken with cranberry, orange & raspberry	
Raspberry Lemonade	£5.50
A twist on a classic	

### WINE

Shiraz	£7.00
187ml small bottle	
Sauvignon Blanc	£7.00
187ml small bottle	
Zinfandel	£7.00
187ml small bottle	
Prosecco	£7.50
125ml by the glass	

### BOTTLED BEERS

Peroni 5.1%	£5.00
Estrella 4.6%	£5.00
Brewdog Punk IPA 5.6%	£5.00
Shipyard American IPA 5%	£6.00

### CIDER OF THE MONTH

Ask a member of the team for more details

All £6.00



Fancy a free brunch?

Post your best 19 photos on Instagram for a chance to win a free brunch.

@19cafebar #19cafe

**Weights & Measures Act:** Unless supplied pre-packed Gin, Vodka, Whiskey and Rum, are offered for sale or served on these premises in quantities of twenty-five millilitres or multiples thereof. This establishment also sell **Wine by the glass** in quantities of 125ml (small glass) 175ml (medium glass) and 250ml (large glass).

### COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte	£3.80
Iced Chai	£3.80
Iced Dirty Chai	£4.00
Iced Mocha	£4.00
Iced Matcha	£5.00
Iced Americano	£3.20
Iced Tea	£3.95
Peach or passionfruit & lemon	
Frappé	£5.50
Chocolate & hazelnut or salted caramel with a double shot of local coffee.	
Still Water	£2.75
Sparkling Water	£2.75
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	£4.00
Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero	£3.50
Sprite Zero	£3.50
San Pellegrino	£4.00
Orange, blood orange, lemon	
Fruit Juice	£3.20
Apple, cranberry, orange, pineapple, tomato	

### HOUSE-MADE MILKSHAKES

Classic Vanilla	£6.50	Oreo	£6.50
Chocolate	£6.50	Biscoff	£6.50
Strawberry	£6.50		

### HOT DRINKS

	REGULAR	LARGE
Americano	£3.20	£3.40
Flat White	£3.60	-
Cappuccino	£3.40	£3.60
Latte	£3.40	£3.60
Double Espresso	£2.80	-
Cortado	£3.20	-
Macchiato	£3.20	-
Matcha	£4.50	£5.00
Chai Latte	£3.60	£3.80
Dirty Chai	£3.80	£4.00
Chai blended with a double shot of local coffee.		
Mocha	£3.80	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	-	£5.50
Marshmallows & whipped cream. Add a drizzle of salted caramel sauce or chocolate sauce +40p		
Biscoff Hot Drink	-	£5.50
Biscoff steamed milk, whipped cream, salted caramel sauce & a Lotus biscuit.		
Tea/Decaf Tea (Pot)	-	£3.20
Speciality Loose Leaf Teas (Pot)	-	£4.00
Green tea, organic rooibos, jasmine, mint, earl grey, lemongrass & ginger.		

ADD

Decaf available / Oat milk +40p / Soya milk +50p / Almond milk +50p /  
Coconut milk +50p / Extra shot +50p / Vanilla Syrup +50p / Caramel Syrup +50p / Hazelnut syrup +50p